SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: SA2209 GROTTI 2

Linea E432

* GROTTI_2
INC.GEPPA
PIEDIPATERNO
VALLO DI NERA
INC.VALLO DI NERA
CASTEL S.FELICE
PALOMBARA

LOC. FONTEGGIANA
INC.VALCASANA
SCHEGGINO
BV.CESELLI
PONTUGLIA
BV.CESELLI
INC.VALCASANA
PALOMBARA
CASTEL S.FELICE
INC.VALLO DI NERA
PIEDIPATERNO

Note

Spoleto-Meggiano-S.Anatolia-Schegginoj

FG4
07.59
08.02
08.08
08.15
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.33
08.38
08.43
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.55
09.00

FG4) feriale giugno da lunedi a venerdi

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



